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Power Dissipation at Tamb=25Power Dissipation at Tamb=25

SymbolSymbol

PtotPtot

FFVV

UnitsUnitsCharacteristicCharacteristic

Maximum instantaneous  forward voltage drop 
at  IF=200 mADC
Maximum instantaneous  forward voltage drop 
at  IF=200 mADC

 Storage temperature range Storage temperature range -65 to+-65 to+

JUNCTION  temperature JUNCTION  temperature 

TstgTstg

JJTT

Weight:0.35 gramsWeight:0.35 grams

Case: DO-41 Molded GlassCase: DO-41 Molded Glass

WW

K/WK/W

VoltsVolts

RthJ-ARthJ-A

ValueValue

1.01.0

Tremal Resistance Junction to Ambient AirTremal Resistance Junction to Ambient Air

Standard Zener voltage tolerance is   5%
with "A" suffix
Standard Zener voltage tolerance is   5%
with "A" suffix

These diodes are also available in DL-41 case 
with the type designation DL4728A.....DL4764A
These diodes are also available in DL-41 case 
with the type designation DL4728A.....DL4764A

1)Vaild provided that leads are kept at ambient temperature at distance of 10 mm   from case1)Vaild provided that leads are kept at ambient temperature at distance of 10 mm   from case

1)1)

DO-41

0.107(2.70)0.107(2.70)

0.080(2.00)0.080(2.00) 1.00(25.4)1.00(25.4)

MINMIN

0.205(5.20)0.205(5.20)

0.166(4.20)0.166(4.20)

0.034(0.86)0.034(0.86)

0.028(0.71)0.028(0.71)
1.00(25.4)1.00(25.4)

MINMIN

1N4728A1N4728A 1N4764A1N4764A

100

175



THRU1N4728 1N4764AXIAL LEAD ZENER DIODES

Admissible  power  dissipation  versus  ambient  temperature
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Breakdown  characteristics

303025252020151510105500

4040

6060

8080

100100

00

2020

IzIz

VzVz

VV
DD

L4
7

3
2

L4
7

3
2

DD
L4

7
3

3
L4

7
3

3

DD
L4

7
3

5
L4

7
3

5

DD
L4

7
3

1
L4

7
3

1
DD

L4
7

2
8

L4
7

2
8

DD DD
L4

7
4

2
L4

7
4

2

DD
L4

7
4

7
L4

7
4

7

DD
L4

7
4

9
L4

7
4

9

DD
L4

7
5

0
L4

7
5

0

DD
L4

7
3

9
L4

7
3

9

DD
L4

7
4

1
L4

7
4

1

DD
L4

7
4

8
L4

7
4

8

DD
L4

7
4

4
L4

7
4

4

2

AAAAAA AAAA



Maximum Reverse
 Leakage CurrentDevice

 Type

Maximum Zener ImoedanceNominal
Zener
Voltage
Vz at Izt

  Test
Current
    IzT

  Surge
Current
    IR
at  Ta=25

Maximmum
 Regulator
   Current
      IzMIR

Test-Voltage
   suffix  B

ZzT at IzT ZzK at IzK IzK

Volts

3.3
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3.9
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SUFFIX "A" FOR    5%
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1N4728A

1N4729A

1N4730A

1N4731A

1N4732A

1N4733A

1N4734A

1N4735A

1N4736A

1N4737A

1N4738A

1N4739A

1N4740A

1N4741A

1N4742A

1N4743A

1N4744A

1N4745A

1N4746A

1N4747A

1N4748A

1N4749A

1N4750A

1N4752A

1N4751A

1N4753A

1N4754A

1N4755A

1N4756A

1N4757A

1N4758A

1N4759A

1N4760A

1N4761A

1N4762A

1N4763A

1N4764A


	�¶�±  1
	�¶�±  2
	�¶�±  3

